DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero
23
37

88

189
71

79

70

20
188

132
40
44

66
1721

1722

90
96

135
1781

19
1782

59
11
12
190
56
61
63

Nome
FELIPE JUNIOR GONCALVES

PHILIPE PATRICK RODRIGUES DE
LIMA

GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES
JUNIOR

EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

RAFAEL B.

MANOEL PEREIRA DELVAUX
GERONIMO AUGUSTO ROQUE
YURI MENON

LUIZ PHILIPPI ALVES E SILVA
DELIMAR DA SILVA JUNIOR
LUIS DIMAS BERING

THIAGO DREWS ELIAS

RODRIGO TREVENZOLI

ZIEL COSTA

FELIPE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE DIAS LIBERATO

HERACLITON MOREIRA DUTRA

EDUARDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JEAN RODRIGUES VITORINO

JOAO BRAULINO NETO

FREDERICO ARY BARROS BELLICO
MORAES

BRENO CARDOSO LOPES

LUCIANO SERGIO BARBOSA DE
OLIVEIRA

JOBERT DA SILVA SOUZA

GABRIEL RIBEIRO GOMES

HYAGO MORFORIO DA CRUZ SANTOS
JEFFERSON DE FREITAS

GUILHERME AMORIM

JOSE EDUARDO ALVES DE ASSIS

LEANDRO COELHO SILVA

26
27

20

37

19
34
20
34
34
26
34

40

29
20
33
30

35

37
36

46
35

26
43

31
15
17
28
32
33
33

Fx.Et.
M0099
M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ £

=L 2 £ £ £ £

<

= £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
BIKE CLUB PONTE NOVA 01:45:41
01:45:41
FAMILIA VILELA 01:47:43
CORRATEC/SESSION 01:50:29
PARTS/ PROPARTS /
MAVIC /TFALTEAM
COFFBIKE 01:54:42
01:54:43
LIM 01:54:45
NO LIMITE TEEM 01:54:55
ANTUNES BIKE 02:00:42
MBC CICLE DO FABINHO 02:02:37
ADILSON DE FREITAS 02:02:37
VICARI FILHO- BRASIL
BIKE SHOP
TEAM BROU BRUTO 02:02:38
ANTUNES BIKE 02:03:12
EQUIPE ZINABRE 02:03:13
02:07:58
ANTUNES BIKE 02:08:32
HERACLITON MOREIRA 02:13:57
DUTRA
ALEXANDRE DIAS 02:13:57
LIBERATO
STUDIO FITNESS 02:15:00
KAMIKAZE DE MTB 02:16:06
CARANGOLA MG
ZINABRE 02:16:08
LUCIANO SERGIO 02:17:00
BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
ROCKSPORT 02:17:01
FREDERICO ARY 02:17:04
BARROS BELLICO
MORAES
02:17:08
#ZINABRETEAM 02:17:24
DIVER BIKE 02:17:52
ANTUNES BIKE 02:17:54
BRUTUS OFF ROAD 02:17:58
TUTANOS 02:18:16
NAO TEM 02:18:19
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DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino

Coloc.

32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61

Numero

192

60
7
1742

1741

45
28
121

113
57
1731

142

93
13

165
98
1732

89
15
103
82

1762

1761

62
151
143

65
119

1711

Nome

GILBERTO MOTTA SIQUEIRA

JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA ROCHA
PEDRO JUNIO FERREIRA
VAGNER SOARES DA ROCHA

ANDRE GUSTAVO COSTA
MAGALHAES PINTO

BRUNO GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA COTA
GUILHERME DIAS DE SOUZA

HUDSON SILVA DUTRA

ADAIR TOLEDO DE ABREU
HENRIQUE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

ANDRE FERNANDO ALVES TEIXEIRA

VALDINEI MUNIZ

FELICIO AZEVEDO FERREIRA

MATHEUS PERAZIO CALDAS OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIONILO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO GONCALVES DAVID

RAPHAEL BERNARDO SCUSSULIN
VIEIRA GUIMARAES

EDSON NAZARENO BRANDAO DE SA
SAULO MARCOS AMARAL MARQUES
MATEUS JOSE NOGUEIRA FILHO

ANDERSON DA CONCEICAO
AMBROZIO

VANDERLEI DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

CEZAR FERREIRA ALVES MENDES

GABRIEL RODRIGUES CONTARINE

JOSEMAR GERALDO

CARLOS DAMASCENO FOLGADO
DANILO CARREIRO

LEO GATTI

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS ALVES DA
COSTA

ADILSON DO AMARAL

Id.
31

33
18
36

40

30
26
44

43
34
22

49

40

36
32

38
17
36
37

41

34

17

56
51
33
43

43

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099

M0099

M0099
M0099

M0099

M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

M

= 2 £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £

<

Equipe Tempo
BRUTO D + (AYRES 02:18:24
WERNER LOPES)
ROCKSPORT 02:20:12
02:20:22
ANDRE GUSTAVO 02:20:59
COSTA MAGALHAES
PINTO- FORT SUPLEMEN
VAGNER SOARES DA 02:21:00
ROCHA - FORT
SUPLEMENTOS
VELO RACING TEAN 02:21:28
STM MOUNTAIN BIKE 02:21:39
POLICIA MILITAR DE 02:21:47
MINAS GERAIS/BATATA
TATATI E OL
02:24:01
CLICK RADICAL 02:26:25
RAPHAEL BERNARDO 02:26:26
SCUSSULIN VIEIRA
GUIMARAES
PERFORMANCE 02:26:49
ACADEMIA
02:27:52
STUDIO FITNESS 02:31:03
ACADEMIA
02:31:03
PEDAL PLUS 02:31:11
ANDRE FERNANDO 02:31:43
ALVES TEIXEIRA
BIKECASQUINHA 02:33:22
PEDAL PLUS 02:34:15
SANTA MARGARIDA MTB 02:34:16
GIROBIKE 02:34:30
CESAR FERREIRA - 02:34:35
ANTUNES BIKE
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA 02:34:36
RODRIGUES - ANTUNES
BIKE
STUDIO FITNESS 02:35:12
ACADEMIA
02:37:13
TRILHAS E RUMOS. 02:37:34
BICIPARA BIKE STORE 02:38:33
02:38:35
CHICAO TRATOR 02:40:00
MOISES RIBEIRO ALVES 02:41:11
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DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino

Coloc.
62
63
64

65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
1
78
79
80
81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93

Numero
1712
22

1832

1831

145

75
146
131
140
124
133

1801

1802

153

104

185
72

53
64

128
14

150
95
144
105
152
1751

1681
1682
100

Nome
MOISES RIBEIRO ALVES
FELIPE DIAS LOPES

FREDERICO RAUL FERREIRA
NOGUEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE CERQUEIRA DE
ALMEIDA

LEDILSON GOMES SANTANA
PAULO CESAR AMORIM

LUCIO FLAVIO SILVEIRA FURTADO
ROBERTO SILVA FERREIRA
ROBERTO ALVES FAGUNDES
LUIS FERNANDES ROCHA JUNIOR
ADRIANO DOS REIS GALLINARI
GUILHERME GABRIEL DA SILVA

RAFAEL CHAVES COELHO

HELIO C FERRAZ - [LIM]

MAURO SERGIO TEIXEIRA FRANCA
Joseé Hilton Araujo Silva

MAX EUGENIO OLIVEIRA TAVARES
JOAO DURVAL MACHADO TEXEIRA
FLAVIO HOTT DA SILVA

LEANDRO MENDES DE ASSIS
MOREIRA

RAVEL SARDI AGUIAR
RICARDO DE ASSIS VIERA ABREU

CARLOS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
ALENCAR

WANDER SILVEIRA SANTOS
GUSTAVO GOMES DE MELO
KEDSON MASCULINO
RICHARDSON DA LUZ ARTUSO
EDMILSON ALVES MACHADO
AYRES WERNER LOPES

matheus maverik
lucas germano pereira

LUCAS DA SILVA FREITAS

Id.
36
26
34

33

50

31
52
42
1
44
46
35

32

57
36
42
33
20
34
31

40
14

15

51
36
53
36
55
27

22
23
37

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £2 £ KL LT £ XZLCXKDOCZXZKTEZCE K

< £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

Equipe Tempo
ADILSON DO AMARAL 02:41:11
NENHUM 02:42:19
LEQUIPE BATISTS 02:42:20
LEQUIPE BATISTS 02:42:21
ENTRE RIOS 02:42:22
SUPERMERCADO
PEDAL ABRE CAMPO 02:42:40
BRUTO D MAIS 02:44:59
BETTO 02:48:19
ZINABRE 02:48:20
02:50:07
ANTUNES BIKE 02:50:23
RAFAEL CHAVES 02:52:35
COELHO-PEDAL ABRE
CAMPO
GUILHERME GABRIEL DA 02:52:35
SILVA-PEDAL ABRE
CAMPO
LIM 02:57:42
G10 02:59:01
Bruto de + 02:59:01
BRUTO DEMAIS 02:59:09
ANTUNES BIKE 03:03:52
03:03:52
LEK 03:04:25
BRUTO D MAIS 03:04:26
CACA PEDAL GRANADA 03:05:13
MG
DUDA ACAI 03:06:05
BIKERS FERRENSE 03:07:09
RG MELO VIANNA 03:08:52
PEDAL LESTE 03:08:55
RICHARDSON 03:11:33
PEDALPLUS 03:11:56
BRUTO D+ (GILBERTO 03:12:55
MOTTA SIQUEIRA)
brou aventuras 03:15:41
brou aventuras 03:15:42
03:19:10
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DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino

Coloc.

94

95
96
97

98
99

100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Numero

1811

1812
81
8

155
1791

1792

35
86

74
110
52
46
109
18
141

186

123
34
78

154

122

139

137

Nome

ISMAEL VALENTINI

LEONARDO ZINE HERINGER LOPES

ANDERSON ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA

ARTHUR LAUREANO FRANKLIN
PATRICIO

JOSE GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS

GILCIMAR BATISTA DE ALMEIDA
RENATO EUSTAQUIO SIMOES

LEANDRO MOREIRA PEDROSO

DANILO DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO DA
SILVA

NERO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
VINICIUS DE MELO

FABIO LUIZ DA COSTA PINHEIRO
CLEIDSON LANA DE CARVALHO
THIAGO ASSUNCAO SILVA

ALEX JUNIO FAUSTINO

SERGIO JORGE DE SOUZA

OMAR ONRACA DE VASCONCELOS
BRITO

LEONARDO GAMA FULLY
JONATHA RAFAEL MENDES PAIVA
WALTER DA SILVA BORGES

JOSE ANTONIO STARLING

JOAO MARCOS ELER

PAULO SERGIO ELER

LUCIO BASILIO ESTANISLAU

Id.
46

33
38
15

55

37

29
35

31
37
31
31
36
27
46

35

43
27
30
61
44
49
48

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

M

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

LEONARDO ZINE
HERINGER LOPES

ISMAEL VALENTINI

SUZIN

RENATO EUSTAQUIO
SIMOES

GILCIMAR BATISTA DE
ALMEIDA

MTB MATIPO

MTB MATIPO

CAGCA PEDAL
PEDAL ABRE CAMPO
ABRE CAMPO - MG
PEDAL & CERVEJA
THIAGO SILVA
MARIANA BIRKES

TRILHEIROS
GUERREIROS

LENDARIOS
MTB BRUTO D+
ALTO GIRO
ALTO GIRO
SATURDAY RIDE

NAO TENHO

PEDAL ABRE CAMPO

Tempo

03:19:12

03:19:12
03:25:24

03:26:37

03:28:55
03:34:46

03:34:46

03:42:04

03:42:04

03:46:49
03:47:54
03:48:34
03:52:18
03:54:05
04:00:14
04:01:36

04:05:16

04:05:44
04:09:06
04:09:06
04:19:30
04:47:15
04:47:19

05:14:15
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